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No 6 Hardy Sébastien (Rg=12)

Pass 25 3:39.760

Pass 44 5:05.604 1 1:25.844 *

Pass 62 6:31.634 2 1:26.030

In 81 8:05.376 3 1:33.742

Pass 107 10:21.745 4 2:16.369

Pass 124 11:46.656 5 1:24.911 *

Pass 138 13:11.529 6 1:24.873 *

Pass 152 14:35.616 7 1:24.087 *

Pass 166 15:59.921 8 1:24.305

No 8 Lafond quentin (Rg=13)

Pass 5 1:47.576

Pass 18 3:14.038 1 1:26.462 *

Pass 35 4:40.413 2 1:26.375 *

Pass 53 6:05.226 3 1:24.813 *

Pass 72 7:30.190 4 1:24.964

Pass 89 8:55.233 5 1:25.043

Pass 108 10:23.106 6 1:27.873

Pass 125 11:48.687 7 1:25.581

Pass 139 13:12.864 8 1:24.177 *

Pass 154 14:38.125 9 1:25.261

In 168 16:23.510 10 1:45.385

No 18 Desbiolles Julien (Rg=7)

Pass 23 3:35.653

Pass 40 4:59.463 1 1:23.810 *

Pass 57 6:22.946 2 1:23.483 *

Pass 75 7:45.521 3 1:22.575 *

Pass 93 9:07.657 4 1:22.136 *

Pass 111 10:29.914 5 1:22.257

Pass 126 11:51.991 6 1:22.077 *

Pass 140 13:14.700 7 1:22.709

Pass 153 14:35.716 8 1:21.016 *

Pass 165 15:56.748 9 1:21.032

No 20 Laperrousaz Vincent (Rg=1)

Pass 14 2:57.228

Pass 32 4:17.336 1 1:20.108 *

Pass 50 5:37.667 2 1:20.331

Pass 68 6:56.958 3 1:19.291 **

Pass 83 8:17.342 4 1:20.384

Pass 100 9:37.159 5 1:19.817

In 121 11:11.416 6 1:34.257

No 21 Sublet Adrien (Rg=8)

Pass 27 3:41.866

Pass 42 5:04.898 1 1:23.032 *

Pass 60 6:27.241 2 1:22.343 *

Pass 76 7:49.351 3 1:22.110 *

Pass 94 9:10.889 4 1:21.538 *

Pass 112 10:32.530 5 1:21.641

Pass 128 11:54.147 6 1:21.617

Pass 141 13:15.275 7 1:21.128 *

Pass 155 14:40.558 8 1:25.283

Pass 167 16:06.315 9 1:25.757

No 24 Martin Damien (Rg=4)

Pass 13 2:53.974

Pass 31 4:13.882 1 1:19.908 **

Pass 49 5:34.481 2 1:20.599

Pass 67 6:54.300 3 1:19.819 *

Pass 85 8:17.645 4 1:23.345

Pass 101 9:39.394 5 1:21.749

In 122 11:13.173 6 1:33.779

Pass 146 13:41.313 7 2:28.140

Pass 158 15:01.242 8 1:19.929

No 25 Flamand Kevin (Rg=2)

Pass 4 1:41.776

Pass 16 3:02.881 1 1:21.105 *

Pass 34 4:22.348 2 1:19.467 **

Pass 52 5:46.500 3 1:24.152

Pass 70 7:06.511 4 1:20.011

Pass 88 8:25.824 5 1:19.313 *

Pass 104 9:45.722 6 1:19.898

Pass 120 11:09.644 7 1:23.922

In 136 12:41.337 8 1:31.693

Pass 162 15:16.520 9 2:35.183

No 27 Dylan Macheboeuf (Rg=14)

Pass 12 2:32.963

Pass 30 3:59.346 1 1:26.383 *

Pass 48 5:25.393 2 1:26.047 *

Pass 66 6:53.125 3 1:27.732

Pass 84 8:17.516 4 1:24.391 *

Pass 102 9:42.014 5 1:24.498

In 119 11:09.316 6 1:27.302

Pass 145 13:39.355 7 2:30.039

Pass 159 15:06.342 8 1:26.987

No 28 MEBARKI ALI (Rg=5)

Pass 3 1:40.575

Pass 15 3:01.679 1 1:21.104 **

Pass 33 4:21.500 2 1:19.821 **

Pass 51 5:42.864 3 1:21.364

Pass 69 7:02.779 4 1:19.915

Pass 86 8:23.412 5 1:20.633

Pass 103 9:43.878 6 1:20.466

Pass 118 11:04.693 7 1:20.815

Pass 135 12:24.647 8 1:19.954
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No 28 MEBARKI ALI (Rg=5)

In 149 14:00.488 9 1:35.841

No 29 François Ludovic (Rg=16)

Pass 24 3:36.334

Pass 43 5:05.327 1 1:28.993 *

Pass 63 6:33.291 2 1:27.964 *

Pass 80 8:00.283 3 1:26.992 *

Pass 98 9:27.271 4 1:26.988 *

Pass 116 10:54.530 5 1:27.259

Pass 133 12:20.907 6 1:26.377 *

Pass 148 13:47.275 7 1:26.368 *

In 163 15:33.437 8 1:46.162

No 31 Joly patrick (Rg=18)

Pass 11 2:26.724

Pass 29 3:54.779 1 1:28.055 *

Pass 47 5:23.519 2 1:28.740

Pass 65 6:52.915 3 1:29.396

Pass 87 8:23.598 4 1:30.683

Pass 106 9:51.399 5 1:27.801 *

Pass 123 11:19.190 6 1:27.791 *

Pass 137 12:47.062 7 1:27.872

Pass 151 14:14.911 8 1:27.849

Pass 164 15:43.944 9 1:29.033

No 45 El Allam Redouane (Rg=3)

Pass 20 3:25.961

Pass 37 4:45.908 1 1:19.947 *

Pass 54 6:05.293 2 1:19.385 **

Pass 71 7:25.172 3 1:19.879

In 90 8:56.126 4 1:30.954

No 66 Artal David (Rg=10)

Pass 8 2:08.706

Pass 22 3:34.953 1 1:26.247 *

Pass 41 5:00.251 2 1:25.298 *

Pass 59 6:24.489 3 1:24.238 *

Pass 77 7:51.701 4 1:27.212

Pass 95 9:15.321 5 1:23.620 *

Pass 113 10:38.804 6 1:23.483 *

Pass 130 12:02.590 7 1:23.786

Pass 143 13:28.598 8 1:26.008

Pass 157 14:51.957 9 1:23.359 *

In 170 16:31.582 10 1:39.625

No 71 Bouvier Eric (Rg=6)

Pass 17 3:13.711

Pass 36 4:41.563 1 1:27.852 *

Pass 55 6:09.813 2 1:28.250

Pass 73 7:38.155 3 1:28.342

Pass 91 8:58.957 4 1:20.802 *

Pass 110 10:28.630 5 1:29.673

In 131 12:06.936 6 1:38.306

Pass 161 15:12.537 7 3:05.601

No 74 Le Moing Christophe (Rg=15)

Pass 10 2:22.017

Pass 28 3:47.565 1 1:25.548 *

Pass 46 5:15.516 2 1:27.951

Pass 64 6:40.494 3 1:24.978 *

Pass 82 8:05.900 4 1:25.406

Pass 99 9:30.606 5 1:24.706 *

Pass 117 10:55.527 6 1:24.921

Pass 134 12:21.042 7 1:25.515

In 150 14:04.105 8 1:43.063

No 81 Kris Fialaix  (Rg=9)

Pass 9 2:12.789

Pass 26 3:40.039 1 1:27.250 *

Pass 45 5:05.751 2 1:25.712 *

Pass 61 6:30.508 3 1:24.757 *

Pass 79 7:52.968 4 1:22.460 *

Pass 96 9:15.653 5 1:22.685

Pass 114 10:38.892 6 1:23.239

Pass 129 12:01.809 7 1:22.917

Pass 142 13:27.873 8 1:26.064

Pass 156 14:50.424 9 1:22.551

In 169 16:29.237 10 1:38.813

No 165 Romero Stéphane (Rg=17)

Pass 6 1:53.370

Pass 21 3:26.239 1 1:32.869 *

Pass 39 4:55.011 2 1:28.772 *

Pass 58 6:24.141 3 1:29.130

Pass 78 7:52.592 4 1:28.451 *

Pass 97 9:19.766 5 1:27.174 *

Pass 115 10:46.828 6 1:27.062 *

Pass 132 12:13.557 7 1:26.729 *

Pass 147 13:42.574 8 1:29.017

Pass 160 15:10.106 9 1:27.532

No 928 Colombe Geoffroy (Rg=11)

Pass 7 1:56.042

Pass 19 3:23.150 1 1:27.108 *

Pass 38 4:47.907 2 1:24.757 *

Pass 56 6:12.832 3 1:24.925

Pass 74 7:38.331 4 1:25.499

Pass 92 9:04.831 5 1:26.500

Pass 109 10:28.624 6 1:23.793 *

Pass 127 11:52.038 7 1:23.414 *

In 144 13:33.098 8 1:41.060


